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FOIA By Case Number Report
Whiteman AFB

6/19/2007

Report Date Range: 10/1/2006 - 9/30/2007

Date

Response

2007-001
2007-002
2007-003
2007-004
2007-005
2007-006
2007-007
2007-008
2007-009
2007-010
2007-011
2007-012
2007-013
2007-014
2007-015
2007-016
2007-017
2007-018
2007-019
2007-020
2007-021
2007-022
2007-023
2007-024
2007-025
2007-026
2007-027
2007-028
2007-029
2007-030
2007-031
2007-032
2007-033

Page 1 of 1

Page 1 of 1

Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Jeffrey Nagy
Jeffrey Nagy
Jeffrey Nagy
Jeffrey Nagy
Jeffrey Nagy
Jeffrey Nagy
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa

Requester

Ralls, Michael
Ralls, Michael
Martinez, Angelia SSgt
Young, Will

Coleman, James
Smith, Jeanette

Todd, K. Chris
Sinclair, Liza SSgt
Chappell, Monika
Hank, Charles Lieutenant
Haynes, Justin SrA
King, Andria SrA

Null, Matthew
Petterson, Jim

Sison, Lawrence
Cuttino, Ben

Gockel, Marie

Dorris, Dustin

Gockel, Marie

Green, Daniel

Swank, Mark A.
Skamenea, August
DeBerry, Felicia
Champlin, Timothy
DeBerry, Felicia
Gilkeson, Seth

Elwell, Bradley
Strange, Carl

Smith, Erin

Caskey, Kyle

Riggs, Keith
Ravnitzky, Michael
Cope, Kevin

Received
10/18/2006
10/24/2006
11/6/2006
11/6/2006
11/22/2006
12/5/2006
12/5/2006
12/20/2006
1/8/2007
2/8/2007
2/8/2007
2/15/2007
3/13/2007
3/15/2007
3/19/2007
4/9/2007
4/10/2007
4/10/2007
4/11/2007
4/24/2007
4/26/2007
5/2/2007
5/3/2007
5/4/2007
5/7/2007
5/7/2007
5/24/2007
6/4/2007
6/11/2007
6/12/2007
6/12/2007
6/14/2007
6/19/2007

Date
11/15/2006
11/22/2006
12/4/2006
1/10/2007
12/4/2006
12/6/2006
12/18/2006
1/10/2007
1/22/2007
2/16/2007
2/16/2007
2/26/2007
4/4/2007
3/29/2007
3/30/2007
4/24/2007
4/11/2007
5/3/2007
4/18/2007
5/30/2007
5/24/2007
5/22/2007
5/8/2007
5/30/2007
5/14/2007
6/5/2007
6/7/2007
6/12/2007

Subject

Death of Fire Chief, on duty in 1962
GPC Card Holders

Life Skills records

Winning bid FA4625-06-R-0004
Ambulance Records from death of
Report involving and

Directed Infrared Countermeasure on B2

ROI IWM200611007

TSgt address

Police Report on

Police report regarding stolen computer

Police Report from Sept 2003

Memo Agreement b/t Park Univ and Whiteman
Schedule and description of 'down days'

B-2 engine startup

Theft/Burglary Report over 1/7/07

Parsons Constructors contracts/sexual discriminati
Map of buried comm cable lines

Parsons Constructors/Sexual Discrimination complai
Mylar maps of buried HICS cable

Standard of Care Review by Board of peers

wind and snow load of B-2 hangers

Police report from 23 Feb 07 at her house on base
Burried missile silo copper cable maps

Police reports in 2007 over

Buried missile silos copper cable

Buried missile silo cables

Auto VIN number from 1956-7

ROI over break-in

Mssile silo cable maps

Missile silo cable maps

FY03-07 FOIA case logs

Info on Transoceanic Flight 942

Company

West Coast Business Prod
USAF
Schefers Roofing Co.

MO Crime Victims' Compen
Kellogg, Huber, Hansen,
USAF

Las Vegas Metropolitan P
USAF

USAF

USAF

AFGE Local 2361

ChoicePoint
Bratcher Gockel & Kingst

ChoicePoint

KOMU-TV

MWe-AIl Star Joint Ventur

USAF
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FOIA Annual Report
Whiteman AFB

6/19/2007

Report Date Range: 10/1/2006 - 9/30/2007

Total Cases Received: 33
Total Closed Cases: 29
Fees
Admin Fees/Postage: $23.17
Computer Search (not PC/Desktop): $0.00
Coordination/Denial: $11.00
Office Machine Reproduction: $14.10
Other Admin Cost: $0.00
Paper Printout: $0.00
Pre-Printed Pages: $5.85
Programmer Time: $0.00
Review/Excising: $115.00
Search: $148.00
Special Svs: $0.00
Tape/Disk/CD Audio Material: $45.00
Total Cost: $362.12
Payment Received: $78.15
Man Years
Man Years: 0
Cost Man Years: $0.00
Time Extensions
Consultation: 1
Volume: 1
Total Time Extensions: 2

Number of Cases/Median Processing Time

Type  # of Cases

Complex: 2
Simple: 27

Processing Time
34
11
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Exemptions
No items to report

Response Codes

Type # of Response
Response Code OT1: 3
Response Code OT2: 5
Response Code OT3: 1
Response Code OT6: 2
Response Code OTS8: 1

[
\I

Response Code RL.:

Statutes

No items to report
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FOIA By Case Number Report
Whiteman AFB

6/19/2007

Report Date Range: 10/1/2005 - 9/30/2006

2006-001
2006-002
2006-003
2006-004
2006-005
2006-006
2006-007
2006-008
2006-009
2006-010
2006-011
2006-012
2006-013
2006-014
2006-015
2006-016
2006-017
2006-018
2006-019
2006-020
2006-021
2006-022
2006-023
2006-024
2006-025
2006-026
2006-027
2006-028
2006-029
2006-030
2006-031
2006-032
2006-033
2006-034
2006-035
2006-036
2006-037
2006-038
2006-039
2006-040
2006-041
2006-042

Page 1 of 2

Action
Officer

Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa
Kimmel, Lisa

Requester

Hood, Ken
Casey, Cindy
Canabal, Hilda
Dubois, Tim
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Davis, Brian
Scobey, B
Dobbs, Michael
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Nodwell, Ron
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Young, Alfred
Stagl, Mandi
Giltner, Jerome
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Banfield-Capers, Stacey
Boden, Rebecca
Schache, Judy
Gutierrez, Ernest
Howerton, Anna
Gibbens, Len
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Phillips, Clayton
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary
Stanley, Gary

Date

Received

10/3/2005
10/3/2005
10/14/2005
12/9/2005
12/13/2005
12/14/2005
12/14/2005
12/15/2005
12/20/2005
12/21/2005
12/21/2005
1/3/2006
1/4/2006
1/5/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
2/1/2006
2/2/2006
2/3/2006
2/3/2006
2/7/2006
2/23/2006
2/28/2006
3/1/2006
3/2/2006
3/3/2006
3/6/2006
3/6/2006
3/14/2006
3/23/2006
3/24/2006
3/24/2006
3/24/2006
4/3/2006
4/4/2006
4/5/2006
4/5/2006
4/13/2006
5/1/2006
5/1/2006
5/1/2006
5/3/2006

Response

Date
10/17/2005
10/17/2005
10/21/2005
12/13/2005
1/11/2006
1/13/2006
1/11/2006
1/11/2006
1/3/2006
1/17/2006
1/24/2006
1/30/2006
1/30/2006
2/13/2006
2/3/2006
1/30/2006
2/10/2006
2/13/2006
2/10/2006
3/6/2006
3/22/2006
3/23/2006
3/28/2006
3/13/2006
3/13/2006
3/20/2006
3/20/2006
4/12/2006
3/20/2006
4/19/2006
4/21/2006
4/21/2006
3/28/2006
5/1/2006
4/21/2006
4/21/2006
5/3/2006
5/1/2006
5/23/2006
5/30/2006
6/8/2006
5/24/2006

Subject

Copy of current organizationl charts, telephone bo
WAFB telephone book

Police report, assault offense, date of allege vio
Base reports pertaining death includi

Copy of all Ol's for the MDG listed on past FOIA r
Copy of all OI's for the Family Practice Clinic li
Copy of all Ol's for Immunization Clinic listed fr
Copy of all Ol's from Physical Therapy Dept listed
List of all unit mailing addresses

Copies of all derogatory informations, non-judicia
History records covering the cuban missle crisis a
All OlI's from Dental Clinic

All OI's from Community/Public Health Clinic

Index for Primary Care Clinic

Index for Substance Abuse Clinic—sent entire list
Police Report regarding drug charges

Index for Family Practice/Women’s Health (duplicat
Index for Dental Laboratory

Index for Dental Laboratory (duplicate of 2006-018
Index for Family Advocacy—sent entire list of Ol
AFOSI investigation report with Whiteman records a
Family Advocacy program initial risk assesment rec
List of physicians with business addresses

Index for Mental Health

Index for Equipment Maintenance

Index for Pharmacy

Index for Bio-Environmental

Service contract for janitorial service contract/F

18 Aug 05 SFS or OSl report filed against

Number of child abuse referrals to the family advo
1. Telephone Directory 2. GPC cardholders 3. Sta
Pending charges, investigative reports, criminal a
Military transport crash near Chicago, IL, on Oct
Copy of Ol's from the Clinical Medicine Flight (20
Index list of Infection Control Department/Clinic
Index for Diagnostic Imaging

Index for Performance Improvement/Quality Assuranc
statement and police report from Feb

Index for Staff Education/Training/Development Sec
Index for Medical Records/Transcription/Health Inf
All Ol from Bio-Environmental (2006-027)

All Ol from Pharmacy

Company

Technology Training Corp
Orion International

Resource Life Insurance

Soar Consulting, Inc
Oklahoma City Police Dep
Washington Post
People PC

People PC

People PC

People PC

Capital City Moving and
People PC

People PC

People PC

People PC

Giltner Associates

People PC

People PC

People PC

People PC

NISH

USAF

Johnson County Community
Military Access

People PC
People PC
People PC
People PC
USAF

People PC
People PC
People PC
People PC
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FOIA By Case Number Report
Whiteman AFB

6/19/2007

Report Date Range: 10/1/2005 - 9/30/2006

Date
Received

Action
Officer

Response

Requester Date

Subject

Company

2006-043 Kimmel, Lisa  Cuttino, Ben 5/3/2006 5/25/2006 Accident report involving and ChoicePoint

2006-044 Kimmel, Lisa  Stewart, Jennifer 5/3/2006 5/18/2006 Number of diabetic dependents in the AF and Whitem USAF

2006-045 Kimmel, Lisa  Perez, Elizamarie 5/12/2006 5/23/2006 Certified 619 for Deseret Forwarding
2006-046 Kimmel, Lisa  Behner, Jessica 5/16/2006 6/1/2006 Contract for Refuse and Recycling Services FA4625- Perry Management Corpora
2006-047 Kimmel, Lisa  Stewart, Jennifer 5/24/2006 5/31/2006 Diabetic children at WAFB between the ages of newb USAF

2006-048 Kimmel, Lisa  Ethier, Aaron SrA 5/31/2006 6/13/2006 Police Incident report from Feb 2005 USAF

2006-049 Kimmel, Lisa  Stanley, Gary 6/2/2006 6/23/2006 List of Index from Optometry People PC

2006-050 Kimmel, Lisa  Stanley, Gary 6/2/2006 6/23/2006 List of Index from Health Promotions (HAWC) People PC

2006-051 Kimmel, Lisa  Stanley, Gary 6/2/2006 6/29/2006 List of index for Information Management People PC

2006-052 Kimmel, Lisa  Stanley, Gary 6/2/2006 6/29/2006 List Index for the patient accounts/third party bi People PC

2006-053 Kimmel, Lisa  Campbell, Roy 6/14/2006 7/7/2006 Contract # FA4625-06-R-0004 R.L. Campbell Roofing Co
2006-054  DANNIE WHITE SKELLEY, LYNNE 7/14/2006  7/17/2006 EI?SCT.FF?OCNTEFA%ZSOSDOOO& SECTIONS A-J, FEDERAL SOURCES, INC
2006-055 DANNIE WHITE HUGHES, TOM 7/14/2006  8/2/2006 AF FORM 3545 REGARDING VANDALISM TO VEHICLE

2006-056 DANNIE WHITE Stanley, Gary 7124/2006 8/21/2006 Operating Instructions for the Optometry Clinic People PC

2006-057  DANNIE WHITE Harris, Douglas B 7/31/2006  8/2/2006 R3121653, R3121654, R3121655 Harris and Harris, L.L.C
2006-058 DANNIE WHITE Hood, Ken 7/31/2006 8/17/2006 Current organizational charts and telephone books Technology Training Corp
2006-059 DANNIE WHITE Truckenmiller, Louis L. 8/10/2006 9/8/2006 2006 Air Show gross sale figures and attendance Umbrella Entertainment G
2006-060  DANNIE WHITE Howerton, Preston B. 8/10/2006  8/31/2006 CDl initiated by USAF

2006-061  DANNIE WHITE Boden, Rebecca 8/17/2006  9/13/2006 HELD MEDICAL RECORD USAF

2006-062 Kimmel, Lisa  Hall, Anthony 8/21/2006 9/21/2006 Investigation report and Family Adoc. Records

2006-063 Kimmel, Lisa  Alvarado, Jeffrey 8/21/2006 8/31/2006 Contracts, bio reports regarding Knob Water Tower

2006-064 Kimmel, Lisa  Towers, Stephen 8/22/2006 9/13/2006 Background check on California Highway Patro
2006-065 Kimmel, Lisa  Catalfamo, Sam 8/22/2006 9/12/2006 Background check on City of Los Angeles
2006-066 Kimmel, Lisa  Carothers, Dave 8/28/2006 9/11/2006 Contractor repsonsible for potable water damage L-3 Communications
2006-067 Kimmel, Lisa  Morgan, Matthew LLC 8/29/2006 9/21/2006 and police reports Morgan Law Office
2006-068 Kimmel, Lisa  Kay, Kathy 8/31/2006 9/19/2006 Total # of DOmestic Violence Incidents for CY 2005 Court Advocate at Surviv
2006-069 Kimmel, Lisa  Carothers, Dave 9/11/2006 9/27/2006 Contractor that refurbished Knob water tower L-3 Communications
2006-070 Kimmel, Lisa  Fletcher, Katie D 9/25/2006 9/27/2006 Telephone Directory and Organ Chart Data Security, Inc
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FOIA Annual Report
Whiteman AFB

6/19/2007

Report Date Range: 10/1/2005 - 9/30/2006

Total Cases Received: 70
Total Closed Cases: 70
Fees
Admin Fees/Postage: $72.07
Computer Search (not PC/Desktop): $0.00
Coordination/Denial: $33.00
Office Machine Reproduction: $64.97
Other Admin Cost: $66.00
Paper Printout: $1.08
Pre-Printed Pages: $6.45
Programmer Time: $0.00
Review/Excising: $499.00
Search: $744.00
Special Svs: $0.00
Tape/Disk/CD Audio Material: $10.87
Total Cost: $1,497.44
Payment Received: $0.00
Man Years
Man Years: 1.02
Cost Man Years: $37,918.54
Time Extensions
Consultation: 5
Total Time Extensions: 5



Number of Cases/Median Processing Time

Type  # of Cases Processing Time
Complex: 5 27
Expedited: 1 9
Simple: 64 14
Exemptions

No items to report

Response Codes

Type # of Response
Response Code OT1: 7
Response Code OT2: 10
Response Code OT3: 5
Response Code OT8: 3
Response Code RL.: 45
Statutes

No items to report



